Surn SH57 Cottage & Oriel Tilt Single Hung Dimensions

SunVinyl Windows

and SHA57 Tilt Single Hung Arch Dimensions

SH57 Cottage & Oriel Tilt Single Hung Dimensions

. : . . . Clear Openin

Unit Size Glass Size Clear Opening Daylight Opening bottom Sasﬁ remo%ed
Width | Height | Width Hf(')gpht H&'g{“ Sfé;t' St?t.nif. Width | Height | Sq. Ft. | Width Hf(')gpht H&'g{" Sf(');t' St?t.nif. Width | Height | Sq. Ft.
19.375|64.625|15.875|23.938 | 35.938 | 2.639 | 3.962 | 14.875|22.313| 2.305 | 14.875|22.938 |34.938 | 2.369 | 3.609 | 14.875|35.563 | 3.674
19.375|64.625| 15.875|23.938 | 35.938 | 2.639 | 3.962 | 14.875|22.313| 2.305 | 14.875|22.938 |34.938 | 2.369 | 3.609 | 14.875|35.563 | 3.674
23.375(64.625 [ 19.875 | 23.938 [ 35.938 | 3.304 | 4.960 |18.875(22.313 | 2.925 | 18.87522.938 | 34.938 | 3.007 | 4.579 | 18.87535.563 | 4.661
27.375 | 64.625 | 23.875 | 23.938 [ 35.938 | 3.969 | 5.958 [22.875(22.313 | 3.544 [22.875(22.938 |34.938 | 3.644 | 5.550 |22.87535.563 | 5.649
31.375|64.625|27.875|23.938 | 35.938 | 4.634 | 6.957 | 26.875|22.313 | 4.164 | 26.875|22.938 | 34.938 | 4.281 | 6.520 | 26.875 | 35.563 | 6.637
35.375|64.625|31.875|23.938|35.938 | 5.299 | 7.955 | 30.875|22.313 | 4.784 | 30.875|22.938 | 34.938 | 4.918 | 7.491 | 30.875|35.563 | 7.625
39.375|64.625| 35.875|23.938 | 35.938 | 5.964 | 8.953 | 34.875|22.313 | 5.404 | 34.875|22.938 | 34.938 | 5.555 | 8.461 | 34.875|35.563 | 8.613
43.375 | 64.625 | 39.875 [ 23.938 [ 35.938 | 6.629 | 9.951 |38.875(22.313 | 6.024 |38.875|22.938 |34.938 | 6.192 | 9.432 |38.875|35.563 | 9.601
19.375|64.625| 15.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 3.962 | 2.639 | 14.875|22.313| 2.305 | 14.875|34.938|22.938 | 3.609 | 2.369 | 14.875|23.563 | 2.434
23.375)|64.625| 19.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 4.960 | 3.304 | 18.875|22.313 | 2.925 | 18.875|34.938 | 22.938 | 4.579 | 3.007 | 18.875|23.563 | 3.088
27.375|64.625| 23.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 5.958 | 3.969 |22.875|22.313 | 3.544 | 22.875|34.938|22.938 | 5.550 | 3.644 |22.875|23.563 | 3.743
31.375|64.625| 27.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 6.957 | 4.634 | 26.875|22.313 | 4.164 | 26.875 | 34.938 | 22.938 | 6.520 | 4.281 | 26.875| 23.563 | 4.398
35.375|64.625|31.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 7.955 | 5.299 |30.875|22.313 | 4.784 | 30.875 | 34.938 | 22.938 | 7.491 | 4918 | 30.875| 23.563 | 5.052
39.375|64.625| 35.875|35.938 | 23.938 | 8.953 | 5.964 | 34.875|22.313 | 5.404 | 34.875|34.938|22.938 | 8.461 | 5.555 | 34.875|23.563 | 5.707
43.375 | 64.625 | 39.875 [ 35.938 [ 23.938 | 9.951 | 6.629 |38.875(22.313 | 6.024 |38.875|34.93822.938 | 9.432 | 6.192 |38.875|23.563 | 6.361
SHA57 Tilt Single Hung Arch Dimensions

. ! . . ) Clear Openin
Unit Size Glass Size Clear Opening Daylight Opening bottom Sasﬁ remo%ed
Sq.Ft. | Sq.Ft. sa-Ft. | 5q.Ft.
Width | Height | Width | Height Width | Height | Sqg.Ft. | Width | Height per per Width | Height | Sq.Ft.
per Sash|per wnd.
Sash Wnd.

31.375 | 42438 | 27.875 | 15938 | 3.085 | 6.170 | 26.875 | 15.447 | 2.883 | 26.875 | 14.938 | 2.788 | 5.576 | 26.875 | 15.447 | 2.883
31.375 | 42438 | 27.875 | 15938 | 3.085 | 6.170 | 26.875 | 15.447 | 2.883 | 26.875 | 14.938 | 2.788 | 5.576 | 26.875 | 15.447 | 2.883
31.375 | 50.438 | 27.875 | 19.938 | 3.859 | 7.719 | 26.875 | 19.447 | 3.629 | 26.875 | 18.938 | 3.534 | 7.069 | 26.875 | 19.447 | 3.629
31.375 | 54.438 | 27.875 | 21.938 | 4.247 | 8493 | 26.875 | 21.447 | 4.003 | 26.875 | 20.938 | 3.908 | 7.815 | 26.875 | 21.447 | 4.003
31.375 | 58438 | 27.875 | 23.938 | 4.634 | 9.267 | 26.875 | 23.447 | 4376 | 26.875 | 22.938 | 4.281 8.562 | 26.875 | 23.447 | 4376
31.375 | 66.438 | 27.875 | 27.938 | 5.408 | 10.816 | 26.875 | 27.447 | 5.122 | 26.875 | 26.938 | 5.027 | 10.055 | 26.875 | 27.447 | 5.122
31.375 | 74438 | 27.875 | 31.938 | 6.182 | 12.365 | 26.875 | 31.447 | 5.869 | 26.875 | 30.938 | 5.774 | 11.548 | 26.875 | 31.447 | 5.869
35.375 | 42.375 | 31.875 | 15938 | 3.528 | 7.056 | 30.875 | 15.447 | 3.312 | 30.875 | 14.938 | 3.203 | 6.405 | 30.875 | 15.447 | 3.312
35.375 | 50.375 | 31.875 | 19.938 | 4413 | 8.826 | 30.875 | 19.447 | 4.170 | 30.875 | 18.938 | 4.060 | 8.121 | 30.875 | 19.447 | 4.170
35.375 | 54.375 | 31.875 | 21.938 | 4.856 | 9.712 | 30.875 | 21.447 | 4.598 | 30.875 | 20.938 | 4.489 | 8.978 | 30.875 | 21.447 | 4.598
35.375 | 58.375 | 31.875 | 23.938 | 5.299 | 10.597 | 30.875 | 23.447 | 5.027 | 30.875 | 22.938 | 4918 | 9.836 | 30.875 | 23.447 | 5.027
35.375 | 66.375 | 31.875 | 27.938 | 6.184 | 12.368 | 30.875 | 27.447 | 5.885 | 30.875 | 26.938 | 5.776 | 11.551 | 30.875 | 27.447 | 5.885
39.375 | 42.500 | 35.875 | 15.938 | 3.971 7941 | 34.875 | 15447 | 3.741 | 34875 | 14938 | 3.618 | 7.235 | 34.875 | 15.447 | 3.741
39.375 | 50.500 | 35.875 | 19.938 | 4.967 | 9.934 | 34.875 | 19.447 | 4710 | 34.875 | 18.938 | 4586 | 9.173 | 34.875 | 19.447 | 4.710
39.375 | 54.500 | 35.875 | 21.938 | 5.465 | 10.931 | 34.875 | 21.447 | 5.194 | 34.875 | 20.938 | 5.071 | 10.142 | 34.875 | 21.447 | 5.194
39.375 | 58.500 | 35.875 | 23.938 | 5.964 | 11.927 | 34.875 | 23.447 | 5.678 | 34.875 | 22.938 | 5.555 | 11.110 | 34.875 | 23.447 | 5.678
39.375 | 66.500 | 35.875 | 27.938 | 6.960 | 13.920 | 34.875 | 27.447 | 6.647 | 34.875 | 26.938 | 6.524 | 13.048 | 34.875 | 27.447 | 6.647
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